
APRIL	
  2013	
  ( )	
  RED
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDA

Y	
  31	
   	
   1	
   Spring	
  
Break	
  

2	
   Spring	
  Break	
   3	
   Spring	
  
Break	
  

4	
   Spring	
  Break	
   5	
   Spring	
  Break	
   6	
   	
  

7	
   	
   8	
   	
   9	
   Introduce Star Wars. 
Show Real Star Wars Show last years film. 
Assign Teams. Pick Scene.	
  

10	
   	
   11	
   Students review their chapter summary and 
video.  
Student write script and storyboard. 
Teams brainstorm & and submit scripts to team 
leader for signature, Then submit to Mr. 
Harrrington for review and signature.	
  

12	
   RFF	
  –	
  Half	
  Day	
   13	
   	
  

14	
   	
   15	
   	
   16	
   Students review their chapter summary and 
video. Teams brainstorm   
Student write script and storyboard. 
	
  
Collect Music & Sound Effects.	
  

17	
   	
   18	
   Submission #1: & 1.2: submit scripts to team 
leader for signature, Then submit to Mr. 
Harrrington for review and signature. 
Acquire Film: 
Acquire and Edit your images. Build Motion or 
Animations 
Film Scenes (green screen).	
  

19	
   	
   20	
   	
  

21	
   	
   22	
   	
   23	
   Acquire Film: 
Acquire and Edit your images. Build Motion 
or Animations 
Film Scenes (green screen). 
Collect Music & Sound Effects.	
  

24	
   Collaboration	
  
–	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

25	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  40	
  min. 
Acquire Film: 
Acquire and Edit your images. Build Motion or 
Animations 
Film Scenes (green screen). 
Collect Music & Sound Effects.	
  

26	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  ½	
  
Day 
	
  

27	
   	
  

28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   Star	
  Testing–	
  40	
  min! 
Edit Videos in Final Cut. 
Build Animations in Flash or Motion in Final 
Cut.Collect Music & Sound Effects. 

May1	
  Star	
  Testing–	
  
½	
  Day 

	
  

May2	
   	
   May
3	
  

	
   May4	
   	
  

MAY	
  2013	
  
SUNDAY	
   MONDAY	
   TUESDAY	
   WEDNESDAY	
   THURSDAY	
   FRIDAY	
   SATURDAY	
  
28	
   	
   29	
   	
   30	
   	
   1	
   	
   2	
   Submission 2.0 & Submission 2.1 

Edit Videos in Final Cut. 
Build Animations in Flash or Motion in Final 
Cut.	
  

3	
   	
   4	
   	
  

5	
   	
   6	
   	
   7	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Yosemite	
   8	
   8th	
  Grade	
  
Yosemite	
  

9	
   8th	
  Grade	
  Yosemite	
   10	
   8th	
  Grade	
  
Yosemite	
  

11	
   	
  

12	
   	
   13	
   	
   14	
   Edit Videos in Final Cut. 
Build Animations in Flash or Motion in 
Final Cut.	
  

15	
   Collaboratio
n	
  –	
  ½	
  Day 
	
  

16	
   Edit Videos in Final Cut. 
Build Animations in Flash or Motion in Final 
Cut.	
  

17	
   	
   18	
   	
  

19	
   	
   20	
   	
   21	
   Submission #3.0  
You	
  will	
  show	
  Mr.	
  Harrington	
  the	
  Animation	
  
or	
  Motion	
  you	
  created	
  for	
  your	
  scene.	
  

22	
   	
   23	
   Submission	
  #4.0	
  
Present	
  your	
  finished	
  film..	
  

24	
   	
   25	
   	
  

26	
   	
   27	
   Memorial	
  
Day	
  

Holiday!	
  

28	
   Submission #5.0  
Each	
  Student	
  will	
  export	
  and	
  submit	
  their	
  
final	
  film.	
  

29	
   	
   30	
   View	
  the	
  class	
  Star	
  Wars!	
   31	
   	
   1	
   	
  

	
  


